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i10

Total Citation

Last 6 years Citation
Last 6 years Citation /
Total Citation
Engineering &
Technology *
Nanoscience and
Nanotechnology *

In University of
Massachusetts

World Scientist and

In United

States

Amherst (1,039)

Scores
169 #5
85 #7
0.503
893 #4
575 #5
0.644
114,650 #8
31,564 #13
0.275
#1 QO
(310) *
#1 QO
(14) *

(321,776)

University of Massachusetts Amherst

In North
America

(360,711)

Rankings
#427 #459
#1,017 #1,102
#231 #254
#289 #320
#999 #1,078
#2,127 #2,310
#39 #42
(71,240) * (80,439) *
#8 #8
(2,510) * (2,772) *

University Rankings 2024

World

(1,613,747)

#1,045
#2,758

#795
#1,061

#2,109
#5,264

#75
(371,171) *
#9
(12,142) *

Date : 04.05.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/russell-tp/1293254
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